9563879
501432
\$40.00
Ö

Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ▼ ▼ ▼	V V V	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Zadink Semiconductor Inc. Zadink Semiconductor Inc.	
Mitel Corporation	Name: Zarlink Semiconductor Inc. Internal Address: 400 March Road	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes Vo		
3. Nature of conveyance:		
Assignment Merger	Street Address: Same	
Security Agreement Change of Name		
Other Expunge Assignment Recordal at Reel/Frame: 014495/0709 Recordation Date: 3/24/2003	City: Ottawa, Ontario, Canada State:Zip: K2K 3H4	
7/25/2001 Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new appli A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/563879 Additional numbers at	cation, the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s)	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
concerning document should be mailed:		
Name: David B. Cochran, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\$40.00	
Jones Day Internal Address:	Enclosed	
North Point	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
901 Lakeside Avenue	8. Deposit account number:	
Street Address:_Same	501432 (Ref. 481340010016)	
City: Cleveland State: OH Zip: 44114		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Signature.		
Suzanne Koston Name of Person Signing	April 21, 2004 Signature Date	
Total number of pages including covi	er sheet, attachments, and documents: 5	



Facsimile Transmission

North Point, 901 Lakeside Avenue • Cleveland, Ohio 44114-1190 • (216) 586-3939 Facsimile: (216) 579-0212 skoston@jonesday.com

April 21, 2004

Please hand deliver the following facsimile to:

Name/Company:

Facsimile No.:

Telephone No.:

Box Assignments / Commissioner of 1. Patents & Trademarks

(703) 306-5995

Originals Will Not Follow

□ Copies distributed

Operator's initials

From:

Suzanne Koston

Direct Telephone No.: (216) 586-1402

JP No.:

JP012253

CAM No.:

481340010016

Send Copies To:

Number of pages (including this page):

4

Re:

Serial No. 09/563879

NOTICE: This communication is intended to be confidential to the person to whom it is addressed, and it is subject to copyright protection. If you are not the intended recipient or the agent of the intended recipient or if you are unable to deliver this communication to the intended recipient, please do not read, copy or use this communication or show it to any other person, but notify the sender immediately by telephone at the direct telephone number noted above.

Message:

Attached is a request to expunge a recordal of a patent document. Please let us know if you have any questions.

Suzanne Koston

Patent & Trademark Assistant Telephone: (216) 586-1402

I hereby certify that this corresponding is being deposited for recording today via facsimile (703) 306-5995 to the Assignment Branch of the Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks.

Please call us immediately if the facsimile you receive is incomplete or illegible. Please ask for the facsimile operator.

CLI-1166679v1

HONG KONG DALLAS CLEVELAND COLUMBUS S • Cinc LOS ANGELES • MACINA SHANGHAI CHICAGO MADRID • MENLO FOR NEW DELHI MENLO PARK NEW YORK IRVINE . LONDON PITTSBURGH . S SAN FRANCISCO

RECORDED: 04/21/2004 REEL: 014538 FRAME: 0124